 The Innovation Centre, 217 Portobello, Sheffield S1 4DP, UK.
Email: info@proteinark.com    Telephone: +44 (0) 33 33 44 20 25
Web: www.proteinark.com                   Fax: +44 (0) 33 33 44 20 25
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 Ultrafiltration Concentrator
Specification:
Membrane type:
Cellulose Triacetate (5 , 10, 20 kDa MWCO)
PES (100 kDa, 300 kDa MWCO)

    Protein concentration
1. Remove the cap and slide the inner floating tube out. Rest the inner tube on a table
with the membrane side uppermost to protect the membrane. Pipette the sample
(0.1-2.5 ml) into the centrifuge tube (Outer tube)
2. Re-insert the inner tube with the membrane side first. Ensure the membrane is in
contact with the sample. Do not re-insert the cap for centrifugation.
3. Centrifuge in a bench centrifuge in a rotor with cavities accepting 17 x 100 mm tubes.
We recommend filtering solutions containing lipids in a fixed angle rotor only.
4. After centrifugation, remove the inner tube with the tweezers supplied.  Remove the
concentrated sample with a transfer pipette or micropipette.
 The Innovation Centre, 217 Portobello, Sheffield S1 4DP, UK.
Email: info@proteinark.com    Telephone: +44 (0) 33 33 44 20 25
Web: www.proteinark.com                   Fax: +44 (0) 33 33 44 20 25
Ordering Information:
Product Units Order Code
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (5 kDa MWCO, CTA) 24 PAL-X-5-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (5 kDa MWCO, CTA) 96 PAL-X-5-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (10 kDa MWCO, CTA) 24 PAL-X-10-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (10 kDa MWCO, CTA) 96 PAL-X-10-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (20 kDa MWCO, CTA) 24 PAL-X-20-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (20 kDa MWCO, CTA) 96 PAL-X-20-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (100 kDa MWCO, PES) 24 PAL-X-100-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (100 kDa MWCO, PES) 96 PAL-X-100-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (300 kDa MWCO, PES) 24 PAL-X-300-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (300 kDa MWCO, PES) 96 PAL-X-300-96
Centrifugal force
Direction of
ultrafiltration
Retentate